
DM-budkavle Stafett resultater Bergshamra 2002-09-01
H 21

Plats Lag
Sträcka

Tid
Total

Status
Tid Efter ÄndringEfter

OK Linné lag 1  (11)  3:58:32  1
Pål Skogtjärn
Henrik Ghöl
Lars Magnusson
Jan Troeng

1
1
2
1

1
1
1
1

 1:07:23
52:46
54:00

 1:04:23

 1:07:23
 2:00:09
 2:54:09
 3:58:32

 
 
 
 

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
01:26
00:00

0

0

1
2
3
4

OK Linné lag 2  (12)  4:11:48 13:162
Olof Borell
Anders Boström
Henrik Boström
Ulrik Imberg

3
2
3
4

3
2
2
2

 1:12:36
54:11
55:23

 1:09:38

 1:12:36
 2:06:47
 3:02:10
 4:11:48

 
 
 
 

05:13
06:38
08:01
13:16

05:13
01:25
02:49
05:15

1

0

1
2
3
4

OK Roslagen lag 1  (2)  4:17:08 18:363

Jonas Nordström
Thomas Källberg
Jonas Eklund
Johan Jacobsson

2
5
1
3

2
5
3
3

 1:12:30
 1:03:19

52:34
 1:08:45

 1:12:30
 2:15:49
 3:08:23
 4:17:08

 
 
 
 

05:07
15:40
14:14
18:36

05:07
10:33
00:00
04:22

-3

0

1
2
3
4

IF Thor lag 1  (7)  4:21:36 23:044
Ola Lind
Mats Jonsell
Per Olov Wedin
Conny Forsberg

6
4
4
5

6
3
4
4

 1:16:06
56:01
59:00

 1:10:29

 1:16:06
 2:12:07
 3:11:07
 4:21:36

 
 
 
 

08:43
11:58
16:58
23:04

08:43
03:15
06:26
06:06

3

0

1
2
3
4

OK Linné lag 3  (13)  4:22:43 24:115
Marcus Phersson
Mats Fröberg
Rob Hart
Mattias Nilsson

7
3
5
2

7
4
5
5

 1:19:12
54:47

 1:01:32
 1:07:12

 1:19:12
 2:13:59
 3:15:31
 4:22:43

 
 
 
 

11:49
13:50
21:22
24:11

11:49
02:01
08:58
02:49

3

0

1
2
3
4

IF Thor lag 2  (8)  4:52:11 53:396
Petter Ranefall
Jörgen Hellgren
Staffan Jacobsson Swärd
Mattias Vangbo

4
9
7
6

4
6
6
6

 1:13:23
 1:11:04
 1:10:44
 1:17:00

 1:13:23
 2:24:27
 3:35:11
 4:52:11

 
 
 
 

06:00
24:18
41:02
53:39

06:00
18:18
18:10
12:37

-2

0

1
2
3
4

OK Enen lag 1  (4)  5:00:38  1:02:067
Torkel Dominique
Andreas "Magic" Svensson
F Henrik Åhman
Ulf K Rask

8
7
8
7

8
7
7
7

 1:20:04
 1:08:03
 1:10:52
 1:21:39

 1:20:04
 2:28:07
 3:38:59
 5:00:38

 
 
 
 

12:41
27:58
44:50

 1:02:06

12:41
15:17
18:18
17:16

1

0

1
2
3
4

OK Linné lag 4  (14)  5:25:11  1:26:398
Pär Andersson
Mathias Tärnlund
Johan Westerberg
Dan Hörnell

12
6
10
8

12
8
9
8

 1:26:11
 1:07:44
 1:24:14
 1:27:02

 1:26:11
 2:33:55
 3:58:09
 5:25:11

 
 
 
 

18:48
33:46

 1:04:00
 1:26:39

18:48
14:58
31:40
22:39

4

1

1
2
3
4

OK Roslagen lag 2  (3)  5:34:05  1:35:339
Otto Lundman
Ulf Rådberg
Ove Rådberg
Ove Eriksson

13
10
9
9

13
10
10
9

 1:34:03
 1:21:44
 1:10:54
 1:27:24

 1:34:03
 2:55:47
 4:06:41
 5:34:05

 
 
 

Restart

26:40
55:38

 1:12:32
 1:35:33

26:40
28:58
18:20
23:01

3

1

1
2
3
4

Tierps SOK lag 1  (1)  6:26:27  2:27:5510

Johan Axelsson
Anders Lag
Roger Andersson
Johan Nordström

9
11
11
10

9
11
11
10

 1:23:33
 1:33:14
 1:46:48
 1:42:52

 1:23:33
 2:56:47
 4:43:35
 6:26:27

 
 
 

Restart

16:10
56:38

 1:49:26
 2:27:55

16:10
40:28
54:14
38:29

-2

1

1
2
3
4

eTiming vertion 1.5.4 2002-09-01 20:41:24 Sida1
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IF Thor lag 3  (9)  
Johan Ohlström
Anders Pelander
Per Ågren

10
8
6

10
9
8

 1:24:44
 1:10:15
 1:09:57

 1:24:44
 2:34:59
 3:44:56

 
 
 

17:21
34:50
50:47

17:21
17:29
17:23

1
1
2
3
4Rånäs OK lag 1  (6)DSQ

Jonas Eriksson
Kalle Pettersson

 1:19:13
35:52

 1:19:13
 1:55:05

 
DSQ

11:50
0-:0-

11:50
0-:0- 0

1
2
3
4

OK Rodhen lag 1  (10)  
Åke Torstensson 5 5 1:14:52  1:14:52  07:2907:291

2
3
4

Vallentuna/Össeby OL lag 1  (5)  
Kent Lundvall 11 11 1:24:47  1:24:47  17:2417:241

2
3
4

eTiming vertion 1.5.4 2002-09-01 20:41:25 Sida2


